22
FL42 Series
A.  Adjustable projecting direction;
B.  With die-casting ADC-12 material, the new Agility flood light has a superb heat dissipation
and long lifespan;
C.  VDE/UL listed 3*1.0mm² rubber cable with cold-pressed terminal;
D.  Lumileds3030 or Lumileds5050 chips for option, with efficacy 150lm/W or above, 50% less
power consumption than traditional light;
E.  The combinations of different drivers, mounting brackets, modules and baffles allow the
quickly assembly at customers' request;
F.  With different LED chips and lens, to reach various optic system, such 30°/45°/60°
/90°/80x140° or Asymetric 60°, to match with different applications.
Widely used for big areas like square, warehouse, workshop, shelf, supermarket, seaport, indoor or outdoor stadium field and etc.
L W H
FL42-200W 200 100~277 >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 490 150 141
FL42-400W 400 100~277 >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 490 315 154
FL42-600W 600 100~277 >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 490 428 154
FL42-800W 800 100~277 >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 490 554 154
FL42-1000W 1000 100~277 >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 490 667 154
FL42-1200W 1200 100~277 >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 520 776 154
>140LM/W
@SMD3030
>150LM/W
@SMD5050
Beam Angle
30°/45°/60°
/90°/80x140°or
Asymetric 60°
CCT
(K)
IP
SMD3030
or
SMD5050
S&P for module
28P8S@SMD3030
44P2S@SMD5050
Input Volt
(V)
PF
Size (mm)
Model No.
Power
(W)
LED type CRI
Lumen
(LM/W)
1000W
30° 45° 60° 90° 80x140° Asymetric 60°
FL42-1400W 1400 100~277 >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 520 889 154
FL42-1600W 1600 100~277 >0.95 70 3000-6500K IP66 520 1002 154